DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
URBAN MANAGEMENT AND INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

URBAN MASSAGE HOLDING LIMITED

URBAN MATRIX PROJECT ONE LIMITED

URBAN MATRIX PROJECT ONE LIMITED

URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN
URBAN

MESH DESIGN LIMITED

MICROCLIMATE L
NEIGHBOURHOODS
NEIGHBOURHOODS
NEIGHBOURHOODS
NEIGHBOURHOODS
NEIGHBOURHOODS
NEIGHBOURHOODS
NEIGHBOURHOODS
NEIGHBOURHOOD
NEIGHBOURHOOD
NEIGHBOURHOOD
NEIGHBOURHOOD
NEIGHBOURHOOD
NEIGHBOURHOOD
NEIGHBOURHOOD

IMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

HOLDINGS

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

URBAN NOMINEES LTD

URBAN OUTFITTER PRIVATE LIMITED
URBAN OUTFITTER PRIVATE LIMITED
URBAN PEST CONTROL LTD

URBAN PLAY SOLUTIONS LTD

URBAN PLUS LTD

URBAN POTENTIAL LTD

THE URBAN PROPERTY SHOP LIMITED
URBAN PURSUIT EDUCATION LTD
URBAN PURSUIT EDUCATION LTD
URBANRED DEVELOPMENTS LTD

URBAN REGEN LIMITED

URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 3) LIMITED
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 3) LIMITED
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 2) LIMITED
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 2) LIMITED

URBAN RESILIENCE LTD

URBAN RHINO LTD

URBAN RHINO LTD

URBAN SS LIMITED/URBAN SPACE
SOLUTIONS LTD

URBAN SALES AND LETTINGS LIMITED
THE URBAN SAWMILL LTD

URBAN SCHOOL OF GYMNASTICS LTD

URBAN SCHOOL OF GYMNASTICS LTD
URBAN SHARE LIMITED

URBAN SISTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
URBAN SPACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT (CONTAINER
CITY) LIMITED

URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT

URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT

(MARKETS)

(TBW)

(EVENTS ) LTD

02792299

09948725
09165263
09165263
04158385
09286534
08623888
08623888
08623888
08623888
08623888
08623888
08623888
08621367
08621367
08621367
08621367
08621367
08621367
08621367
05101902
12394162
12394162
08722593
07481631
10530824
11214148
05542076
12392453
12392453
08693887
04335425
11323302
11323302
11321826
11321826
09418630
12402701
12402701
11027479

06601872
10368279
12397371
12397371
05546326
11130258
02854828
02340815
03299656

09547247
02604216

LIMITED 03496880
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08/01/2020

14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
10/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
08/01/2020
10/01/2020
08/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
10/01/2020
13/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020

10/01/2020
13/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
09/01/2020
13/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020

13/01/2020
09/01/2020

13/01/2020

URBANLITHIC LTD

URBANLITHIC LTD

URBAN LOGISTICS HOLDINGS LIMITED
URBAN MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD

URBAN MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD

URBAN SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD

URBAN SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD

URBAN SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD

URBAN SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD

URBAN SURVEYS 4D LIMITED

URBAN SYNERGY (SOUTH EAST LONDON)
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

URBAN TEA ROOMS LIMITED

URBAN TRAFFIC DESIGN LIMITED

URBANUNITE LTD

URBANUNITE LTD

URBANUNIT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

URBAN VISTA PLANNING LTD

URBAN WIND LIMITED

URBAN WIND LIMITED

URBANWORTHY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

URBANXROOTS LTD.

URBASER ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

URBASER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

URBIANA UK LTD

URBICA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

URBXNE LIMITED

URDU GLOBAL NEWS UK LIMITED

URECHE LIMITED

URFEED LTD

URFN LIMITED

URGENT TRANSPORT LIMITED

URGENT TRANSPORT LIMITED

URI CARE LIMITED/PRIME GROUP OF
COMPANIES LTD

URMA LTD

URMSTON & SALE BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

URNEPH LTD

URNEPH LTD

UROELLE LTD

UROELLE LTD

UROFOAM LIMITED

UROK PUBLISHING LIMITED
UROLOGY-LEGAL LTD

THE UROLOGY PARTNERSHIP
WARWICKSHIRE LTD

THE UROLOGY PARTNERSHIP
WARWICKSHIRE LTD

UROLOGY SOLUTIONS CARDIFF LIMITED
UR1 INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED

UROPA ASSETS NO. 1 LIMITED

UROPA ASSETS NO.2 LIMITED
UROPAEDIA.ORG LTD

12393840
12393840
09910577
12391804
12391804
11027479
11027479
11027479
11027479
11734140
06541878

07830423
11713963
12394736
12394736
02242025

10553624
11323197
11323197
02291312

10738249
07888606
07902692
08394613
08092567
11087446
10771080
11348117
11702351
08344000
09627390
09627390
11778969

11651994
10913962

12394228
12394228
12395378
12395378
02263899
08076146
08346631
12394142

12394142

10566270
05661619
06198213
06652083
11131358
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(b1)
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10/01/2020

14/01/2020
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13/01/2020
09/01/2020
08/01/2020
13/01/2020
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13/01/2020
11/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
09/01/2020

14/01/2020
13/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
13/01/2020
10/01/2020
09/01/2020
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09/01/2020

13/01/2020
08/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
12/01/2020



