DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
URBAN MANAGEMENT AND INVESTMENTS	02792299	(D1)	08/01/2020	URBANLITHIC LTD	12393840	(C1)	09/01/2020
LIMITED		(/	, ,	URBANLITHIC LTD	12393840		09/01/2020
URBAN MASSAGE HOLDING LIMITED	09948725	(D4)	14/01/2020	URBAN LOGISTICS HOLDINGS LIMITED	09910577	(D4)	13/01/2020
URBAN MATRIX PROJECT ONE LIMITED	09165263	(C2)	14/01/2020	URBAN MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD	12391804	(C1)	08/01/2020
URBAN MATRIX PROJECT ONE LIMITED	09165263	(D4)	14/01/2020	URBAN MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD	12391804	(B1)	08/01/2020
URBAN MESH DESIGN LIMITED	04158385	(D4)	13/01/2020	URBAN SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD	11027479	(D4)	10/01/2020
URBAN MICROCLIMATE LIMITED	09286534	(D1)	09/01/2020	URBAN SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD	11027479	(B4)	13/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOODS LIMITED	08623888	(C2)	10/01/2020	URBAN SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD	11027479	(E1)	10/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOODS LIMITED	08623888	(C2)	10/01/2020	URBAN SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD	11027479	(B4)	13/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOODS LIMITED	08623888	(C2)	08/01/2020	URBAN SURVEYS 4D LIMITED	11734140	(D4)	12/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOODS LIMITED	08623888	(C2)	08/01/2020	URBAN SYNERGY (SOUTH EAST LONDON)	06541878	(D1)	08/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOODS LIMITED	08623888	(C2)	08/01/2020	COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY			
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOODS LIMITED	08623888	(C2)	10/01/2020	URBAN TEA ROOMS LIMITED	07830423	(D4)	08/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOODS LIMITED	08623888	(C2)	08/01/2020	URBAN TRAFFIC DESIGN LIMITED	11713963	(D4)	13/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED	08621367	(C2)	08/01/2020	URBANUNITE LTD	12394736	(B1)	09/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED			08/01/2020	URBANUNITE LTD	12394736		09/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED			10/01/2020	URBANUNIT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	02242025	(D1)	13/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED			10/01/2020	LIMITED			
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED		. ,	08/01/2020	URBAN VISTA PLANNING LTD	10553624	. ,	08/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED		. ,	10/01/2020	URBAN WIND LIMITED	11323197	. ,	08/01/2020
URBAN NEIGHBOURHOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED		, ,	08/01/2020	URBAN WIND LIMITED	11323197	. ,	08/01/2020
URBAN NOMINEES LTD	05101902	. ,	09/01/2020	URBANWORTHY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	02291312	(D4)	10/01/2020
URBAN OUTFITTER PRIVATE LIMITED	12394162		09/01/2020	LIMITED	40500040		4.4.04.40000
URBAN OUTFITTER PRIVATE LIMITED	12394162	. ,	09/01/2020	URBANXROOTS LTD.	10738249	. ,	14/01/2020
URBAN PEST CONTROL LTD	08722593	. ,	09/01/2020	URBASER ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED	07888606	٠,	13/01/2020
URBAN PLAY SOLUTIONS LTD	07481631		13/01/2020	URBASER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07902692	` '	13/01/2020
URBAN PLUS LTD URBAN POTENTIAL LTD	10530824		14/01/2020 10/01/2020	URBIANA UK LTD	08394613	. ,	09/01/2020
THE URBAN PROPERTY SHOP LIMITED	11214148 05542076		13/01/2020	URBICA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED URBXNE LIMITED	08092567 11087446	. ,	08/01/2020 13/01/2020
	12392453		08/01/2020		10771080		09/01/2020
URBAN PURSUIT EDUCATION LTD URBAN PURSUIT EDUCATION LTD	12392453	. ,	08/01/2020	URDU GLOBAL NEWS UK LIMITED URECHE LIMITED	11348117	. ,	13/01/2020
URBANRED DEVELOPMENTS LTD	08693887	٠, ,	08/01/2020	URFEED LTD	11702351	. ,	11/01/2020
URBAN REGEN LIMITED	04335425	. ,	08/01/2020	URFN LIMITED	08344000		13/01/2020
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 3) LIMITED	11323302		08/01/2020	URGENT TRANSPORT LIMITED	09627390		13/01/2020
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 3) LIMITED	11323302		08/01/2020	URGENT TRANSPORT LIMITED	09627390		14/01/2020
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 2) LIMITED	11321826		08/01/2020	URI CARE LIMITED/PRIME GROUP OF	11778969		09/01/2020
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 2) LIMITED	11321826	. ,	08/01/2020	COMPANIES LTD	11770303	(DZ)	03/01/2020
URBAN RESILIENCE LTD	09418630	, ,	14/01/2020	URMA LTD	11651994	(E1)	14/01/2020
URBAN RHINO LTD	12402701		14/01/2020	URMSTON & SALE BUILDING SERVICES	10913962	. ,	13/01/2020
URBAN RHINO LTD	12402701		14/01/2020	LIMITED	10310302	(02)	10/01/2020
URBAN SS LIMITED/URBAN SPACE	11027479		13/01/2020	URNEPH LTD	12394228	(B1)	09/01/2020
SOLUTIONS LTD		, ,	.,.,	URNEPH LTD	12394228		09/01/2020
URBAN SALES AND LETTINGS LIMITED	06601872	(B3)	10/01/2020	UROELLE LTD	12395378	. ,	09/01/2020
THE URBAN SAWMILL LTD	10368279	(D1)	13/01/2020	UROELLE LTD	12395378	. ,	09/01/2020
URBAN SCHOOL OF GYMNASTICS LTD	12397371	(C1)	10/01/2020	UROFOAM LIMITED	02263899	. ,	13/01/2020
URBAN SCHOOL OF GYMNASTICS LTD	12397371	(B1)	10/01/2020	UROK PUBLISHING LIMITED	08076146	(D1)	10/01/2020
URBAN SHARE LIMITED	05546326	(D1)	09/01/2020	UROLOGY-LEGAL LTD	08346631	(D4)	09/01/2020
URBAN SISTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	11130258	(D4)	13/01/2020	THE UROLOGY PARTNERSHIP	12394142	(B1)	09/01/2020
URBAN SPACE HOLDINGS LIMITED	02854828	(D4)	09/01/2020	WARWICKSHIRE LTD			
URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02340815	(D4)	09/01/2020	THE UROLOGY PARTNERSHIP	12394142	(C1)	09/01/2020
URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT (CONTAINER	03299656	(D4)	09/01/2020	WARWICKSHIRE LTD			
CITY) LIMITED				UROLOGY SOLUTIONS CARDIFF LIMITED	10566270	(D4)	13/01/2020
URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT (EVENTS) LTD	09547247	(D4)	13/01/2020	UR1 INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED	05661619	(D4)	08/01/2020
URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT (MARKETS)	02604216	(D4)	09/01/2020	UROPA ASSETS NO. 1 LIMITED	06198213	(C3)	10/01/2020
LIMITED				UROPA ASSETS NO.2 LIMITED	06652083		10/01/2020
URBAN SPACE MANAGEMENT (TBW) LIMITED	03496880	(D4)	13/01/2020	UROPAEDIA.ORG LTD	11131358	(D4)	12/01/2020